
1 谷  口  心  陽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 3 7.19 2.89 4.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 1 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 1 0 1

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.40 0.70-5 -5 -4 -1 -3

4 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0 0 1

3.20 2.89

Composition 1.00 1.401.25 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.00 1.201.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.701.75 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

4.30

2 延  命  春  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 9 6.22 2.42 3.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 -1 0 0

3 USpB 1.00 0.02 1.021 1 0 0 -1

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2.40 2.42

Composition 1.00 1.201.00 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.351.25 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.25

3.80
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3 山  本  陸  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 1 5.82 2.22 3.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.02 0.421 1 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1F< < 0.40 -0.18 0.22-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

4 USpB 1.00 0.08 1.082 1 1 0 0

2.30 2.22

Composition 1.00 1.151.00 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.101.00 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.351.00 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

3.60

4 田  髙  加  惟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 8 5.78 2.08 3.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.02 0.420 1 0 0 1

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.04 0.960 -1 -1 0 0

2.10 2.08

Composition 1.00 1.151.00 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.201.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.351.00 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

3.70

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JE級男子
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5 安  武  真  克

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 6 5.71 1.96 3.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Loq q 0.50 -0.11 0.39-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.12 0.88-1 -2 -1 0 -2

2.20 1.96

Composition 1.00 1.201.00 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.00 1.201.25 0.75 1.25 1.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.351.25 1.00 1.50 1.00 2.00

3.75

6 大  野  篤  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 5.71 2.06 3.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.12 0.28-5 -3 -4 0 -3

4 USpB 1.00 0.08 1.082 2 0 0 0

2.10 2.06

Composition 1.00 1.301.25 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.101.00 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.00

3.65
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7 飯  島  颯  馬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 5 5.52 1.67 3.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.37-2 -2 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

1.70 1.67

Composition 1.00 1.251.25 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.251.00 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.351.25 1.25 1.75 1.25 1.25

3.85

8 奥  埜  浩  志

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 2 5.11 2.01 3.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.940 0 0 0 -3

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 0 -1

3 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 -2 0 -1

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2.10 2.01

Composition 1.00 1.000.75 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.000.75 1.00 1.25 1.25 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.100.50 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.00

3.10

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JE級男子
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9 中  尾  奏  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 7 1.20 0.15 1.45 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.15 0.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 S 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.30 0.15

Composition 1.00 0.450.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.25

Presentation 1.00 0.550.50 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.450.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.25

1.45

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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